
  
 
 

 

MOCK EXAMINATIONS –YEAR 11G/H MARCH-APRIL 2021 

DATE DAY SESSION ONE SESSION TWO 

17th March Wed. 4ET1/01 English Literature 1-1h 20 min 
4HI1/1AR History-1 1h 30 min 

4ET1/02 English Literature 2-1h 30min 
4HI1/2AR History- 45 min 

18th March Thu. 1PS0/01 Psychology 1-1h 45 min 4CH1/1CR Chemistry 1-2h  
4EC1/01R Economics 1-1h 30 min 

21st  March Sun. 4EA1/01 English Language A-2h 15 min 4EA1/02 English Language A-1h 30 min 
 

22nd March Mon. 4BI1/1BR Biology 1-2h   
4AC1/01R Accounting 1-2hrs 

--------- 

23rd March Tue. 4PH1/1PR Physics 1- 2h  
4BS1/1R Business Studies 1-1h 30 min 

          4PH1/2PR Physics 2- 1h 15 min 
4BS1/2R Business Studies 2-1h 30 min 

24th March Wed. 4MA1/1HR Mathematics - 2h  
 

--------- 

25th March Thu. 4IT1/ 01R -ICT-1h 30 min 
 

4AA1/01 Arabic (A1)- 2hrs 15 min 

18th April Sun. 4MA1/2HR Mathematics  - 2h  
 

4AA1/02 Arabic (A2)- 1hr 30 min 
 

19th April Mon. 4RS1/01 Religious Studies 1- 1h 45 min 
 

4RS1/02 Religious Studies 2- 1h 30 min 
 

20th April Tue. 4CH1/2CR Chemistry 2-1h 15min 
4EC1/02R Economics 2-1h 30 min 

1PS0/02 Psychology 2-1h 20 min 

21st April Wed. 4BI1/2BR Biology 2-1h 15 min 
4AC1/02R Accounting 2-1hr 15 min 

---------- 
 

22nd April Thu.  Ministry Arabic A Paper 1 – 1 hour 
Ministry Arabic B- 2 hours 

Ministry Arabic A Paper 2-1h 30 min 

ICT Paper 2 4IT1/02 (Practical) Examination will be held on the 14th of March, Sunday, 2021. Further details will be 
posted on the website. 


